VINA

cccccc

FECHA:

CODIGO DE BARRA:
CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA:
PAPEL:

TIPO DE IMPRESION:
IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

TARA-CON-GRAN T-CM-750-NAC

PIE DE IMPRENTA

JUNIO 2009

00000

42 x120 mm.
BLANCO SEMI GLOSS
OFFSET ROT.

V2079005

GRAN TARAPACA

1306.L.
1406.L.

150 GL.

EAN-13
7804340901613

2 COLORES:mmm NEGRO
I P. 871

FOLIA: NO
BARNIZ: PROTECCION

CORTE: TROQUELADAS

OBSERVACIONES

12,50 6L
13,50 6L

145061

COD: V2073005

CURNO AL 50%



